PR
O
D
U
C
T
PR
O

320
Wez Labelling System
Description Order Code
Document Clips
Rivetted type - loose DOC-RIV
Rivetted type - fitted DOC-RIV-F
Snap on type DOC-CLIP
Description Order Code
Document Pocket Height 90mm. For
document widths up to 210mm. Supplied
with UK fixing clips. Available in conductive
(black) or transparent
Conductive 210 x 90 WDP-013
Transparent 210 x 90 WDP-046
Description Order Code
Self Adhesive Document Pocket Height
44mm for document widths up to 210mm.
Available in conductive (black) or
transparent.
Conductive 210 x 44 WDP-085
Transparent 210 x 44 WDP-086
Description Order Code
Flexible Document Pouch
Available in two sizes - transparent
Self Adhesive 83 x 115 WDP-050
Self Adhesive 115 x 156 WDP-039
W
EZ
CO
N

Email: sse@static-safe.co.uk
Web: www.static-safe.co.uk (download price list)
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Drop Handles - Loose PCC-HAN
Drop Handles - Fitted PCC-HAN-F
Snap Handle * PCC-HAN-S
Dims. (mm) Order Code
300 x 200mm
Hinged with swing latches LCH-3020
Swing Latches LCS-3020
Loose LCL-3020
400 x 300mm
Hinged with swing latches LCH-4030
Swing Latches LCS-4030
Loose LCL-4030
Hinged with document holder A4 size.
Ideal for operating manuals etc.
LCH-4030-D
600 x 400mm
Hinged with swing latches LCH-6040
Swing Latches LCS-6040
Loose LCL-6040
Dims. (mm) Order Code
400 x 300mm
Loose EXF-4030
Nylatches EXF-4030-N
UK Clips EXF-4030-U
600 x 400mm
Loose EXF-6040
Nylatches EXF-6040-N
UK Clips EXF-6040-U
Description Order Code
Nylon Latch for the temporary fitting of
extension frames etc.
Nylon Latch NYLATCH

Assembled carrying cases with hinged lid and handle, using flat
based containers.
External (mm) Internal (mm) Order Code
300 x 200 x 63 260 x 160 x 39 WCC-3204
300 x 200 x 110 254 x 154 x 95 WCC-3208
300 x 200 x 154 254 x 154 x 139 WCC-3213
400 x 300 x 63 354 x 254 x 48 WCC-4304
400 x 300 x 110 354 x 254 x 95 WCC-4308
400 x 300 x 154 354 x 254 x 139 WCC-4313
400 x 300 x 221 354 x 254 x 206 WCC-4320
400 x 300 x 287 354 x 254 x 272 WCC-4326
600 x 400 x 111 554 x 354 x 95 WCC-6408
600 x 400 x 155 554 x 354 x 139 WCC-6413
600 x 400 x 221 554 x 354 x 206 WCC-6420
600 x 400 x 288 554 x 354 x 272 WCC-6426
Lids can be printed with your company name or logo.
Please ask for a quotation.
Plated Steel Container
Trolley

Rails are adjustable on 50mm centres
Trolley size: 1400 or 1700h x 470w x 650d mm
Description Order Code
Levels/Centres (mm)
12 @ 100 SCT-05-100
8 @ 150 SCT-05-150
6 @ 200 SCT-05-200
4 @ 300 SCT-05-300
Description Order Code
Levels/Centres (mm)
1400 High
12 @ 100 ACT-14-100
8 @ 150 ACT-14-150
6 @ 200 ACT-14-200
4 @ 300 ACT-14-300
1700 High (mm)
16 @ 100 ACT-17-100
10 @ 150 ACT-17-150
8 @ 200 ACT-17-200
5 @ 300 ACT-17-300
W
EZ
CO
N

Email: sse@static-safe.co.uk
Web: www.static-safe.co.uk (download price list)
External Dims. (mm) Order Code
Conductive Black:
64 x 89 x 55 IBV-0609
128 x 89 x 55 IBV-1309
128 x 178 x 55 IBV-1318
Plain Labels for the above trays. Packs of 100.
55 x 9.5 IBV-LAB
Insert Boxes for use with 400 x 300mm containers,
these trays can also be used independently and
will inter-stack.
Push-on Lid Boxes These boxes can be
sub-divided into two to four compartments and
10 will fill a 600 x 400mm container.
Insert Boxes for 600 x 400mm containers, these
trays can also be used independently and will
inter-stack.
External Dims. (mm) Order Code
137 x 87x 110 IBV-1308
174 x 137 x 110 IBV-1713
274 x 174 x 110 IBV-2717
350 x 274 x 110 IBV-3527
550 x 87 x 110 IBV-5508
550 x 174 x 110 IBV-5517
External Dims. (mm) Order Code
Box - 179 x 112 x 55 WPB-1711
Push-on Lid WPB-1711-L
Divider WPB-1711-D

which clamp to aluminium rails to provide PCB location facilities in standard
600 x 400mm and 400 x 300mm containers or for use as free standing racks.
Dims. (mm) Order Code
SINGLE DEPTH RACK WALLS
Slotted Wall - No Backstop
255 x 180 x 22 WRW-300S
355 x 180 x 22 WRW-400S
555 x 180 x 22 WRW-600S
Slotted Wall - 2.5mm Backstop
255 x 180 x 22 WRW-322S
355 x 180 x 22 WRW-422S
Slotted Wall - 4mm Backstop
555 x 180 x 25 WRW-625S
Slotted Wall - 7.5mm Backstop
355 x 180 x 32 WRW-432S
Order Code
Flexible Handle
Handle WR-HAN
Order Code
Rail Handle Locks into aluminium rails.
Handle WRR-HAN
Order Code
Labelling Cards
Pack of 20 WR-LAB
Order Code
Blanking Clips To close off individual slots.
Pack of 10 WR-CLIP
Dims. (mm) Order Code
DOUBLE DEPTH RACK WALLS
Slotted Wall - No Backstop
255 x 345 x 22 WRW-300D
355 x 345 x 22 WRW-400D
555 x 345 x 22 WRW-600D
Slotted Wall - 2.5mm Backstop
255 x 345 x 22 WRW-322D
355 x 345 x 22 WRW-422D
Slotted Wall - 4mm Backstop
555 x 345 x 25 WRW-625D
Slotted Wall - 7.5mm Backstop
355 x 345 x 32 WRW-432D
Aluminium Rail
Rails can be cut to length to customers
requirements.
256 WRR-0256

WEZ ADJUSTABLE PCB HOLDERS AND FOAM INSERTS
Foam Inserts
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Pink antistatic foam
255 x 355 x 30 PFI-2535
355 x 555 x 30 PFI-3555
Low density conductive soft foam
260 x 160 x 6 CFI-2616-6
360 x 260 x 6 CFI-3626-6
560 x 360 x 6 CFI-5636-6
260 x 160 x 15 CFI-2616-15
360 x 260 x 15 CFI-3626-15
560 x 360 x 15 CFI-5636-15
WEZ-Rack 100
A sturdy system comprising non-flexing single sided partitions 100mm in
depth, designed for use in WEZ containers to provide fast and easy settings
for PCB storage.
Ideal for small and narrow PCBs.
Dims. (mm) Order Code
Single Rack Adjustable Walls with Backstop
Slot Pitch: 10mm Slot Width: 3.5mm
Slot Depth: 2.5mm.
255 x 100 x 22 (20 slots) WRW-1300
355 x 100 x 22 (30 slots) WRW-1400
Aluminium Rails Rails can be cut to
customer requirements.
156 WRR-1156
256 WRR-1256
356 WRR-1356
556 WRR-1556
Slot Clip For closing off slots.
WRC-100
600 x 400 container with 355mm walls
400 x 300 container with

358 x 200 68 WDI-3620
558 x 200 76 WDI-5620
Dim (mm) Slot Pitch Order Code
Custom Divider Strips Conductive black
1100 x 45 14 WCD-1145
1100 x 88 14 WCD-1188
Manufactured from conductive
polypropylene in five sizes to suit
WEZ containers.
Manufactured from conductive
polypropylene for cutting to any
required size.
Injection Moulded Divider Strips
A standard interlocking divider system, manufactured from conductive
Corriplast, providing an economical solution for the sub-division of WEZ
containers. (See page 66)
Use as follows:-
255mm long in 300mm container size
355mm long in 400mm container size
554mm long in 600mm container size
Corriplast Container Dividers
Dims.(mm) Description Order Code
78x255x3 7 slots at 30mm spacing COR-SP-2078
78x355x3 11 slots at 27mm spacing COR-SP-3078
78x554x3 16 slots at 30mm spacing COR-SP-5078
168x255x3 7 slots at 30mm spacing COR-SP-2168
168x355x3 11 slots at 27mm spacing COR-SP-3168
168x554x3 16 slots at 30mm spacing COR-SP-5168